
 

        Bayonne High School 

Activities List 

2023-2024 

 

Activity Advisor/ 
Coach 

Advisor/ 
Coach 
Location 

Schoology Group Access 
Code 
OR Contact Info 

Meeting Location, 
Days, Time, and 
Frequency 

Student Activities 
Coordinator 

N. Sexton Rm 4230 N/A N/A 

CLASSES     

Senior Class N. Sexton / C. 
Barone 

Rm 4230 / 
202 

7ZJB-2PPV-FKHJZ  

Junior Class D. D’Angelo Rm. 6134 8D4W-9867-C4CXV  

Sophomore Class S. McGrath Rm 6346 smcgrath@bboed.org  

Freshmen Class L. Halsey & L. 
Smith 

Rm 223A lhalsey@bboed.org 
lasmith@bboed.org  

 

ATHLETICS     

Baseball D. Hoffmann 
 

Baseball 
Office 

Contact 
dhoffmann@bboed.org 

 

Basketball (boys) B. Gamble Athletics bgamble@bboed.org  

Basketball (girls) J. Turner House 2 Contact 
jturner@bboed.org 

 

Bowling (boys) A. Altobelli Rm 6354 P4HN-JNK4-S6ZXZ  

Bowling (girls) A. Altobelli Rm 6354 P4HN-JNK4-S6ZXZ  

Cheerleaders A. Mantone 
J. Flynn 
M. Cangiano 
F. LaVilla 

Midtown Contact 
amantone@bboed.org 

 

Fencing J. Castro South Cafe / 
Rm 106 

Contact jcastro@bboed.org 
 
 

 

Football J. Hayes Football 
Office 

jehayes@bboed.org  

Ice Hockey S. Plancey Ice Rink nbrancatella@bboed.org  

mailto:lhalsey@bboed.org
mailto:lsmith@bboed.org
mailto:dhoffmann@bboed.org
mailto:nbrancatella@bboed.org


BHS Activities List Continued 

(interim) 

Soccer (boys) J. McCafferty 
F. Megale 

Room 303 jmccafferty@bboed.org 
Fmegale@bboed.org 

 

Soccer (girls) V. Pesantez Athletics 
Office 

vpesantez@bboed.org  

Softball S. Maggio Vroom #2 samaggio@bboed.org  

Steppers I. Pyke Rm 225 62GW-9H7Q-MZ5NX  

Swimming (boys/girls) D. Zebrowski 
(boys) 
N. Marko (girls) 

Basement - 
main 

dzebrowski@bboed.org 
nmarko@bboed.org 

 

Tennis (boys)  A. Altobelli Athletic 
Office 

aaltobelli@bboed.org  

Tennis (girls) G. Russotto Rm 5359E grussotto@bboed.org  

Cross Country Track   D. Caban Auto Shop dcaban@bboed.org  

Indoor Track D. Caban Auto Shop dcaban@bboed.org  

Spring Track/T&F D. Caban Auto Shop dcaban@bboed.org  

Volleyball (boys/girls)  
Volleyball (freshmen) 

P. Longo 
L. Gordon 

Main Gym plongo@bboed.org 
lgordon@bboed.org 

Prime (BOYS) on 
Tuesday and Thursday 
3:00 PM in WEIGHT 
ROOM 

Wrestling J. Harris 
Girls: N. Lago 

Wrestling 
office 

jharris@bboed.org 
Girls: nlago@bboed.org 
 

 

PUBLICATIONS     

Beacon R. Lombari  Rm 6247 Contact: 
rlombari@bboed.org 

Room 4-247, 
Mondays, 2:55 PM, 
every week 

Buzz Hour Podcast 
Club 

E. Kuczynski Guidance 
Office 

ekuczynski@bboed.org Room 301 
2:55MP 
Wednesdays 
twice/month 

Video Yearbook P. Hastings Rm 214 Contact: 
phastings@bboed.org 

 

Yearbook L. Kawalek Rm 121 CZVN-589W-PM79Q 

IG: @beesyrbk 
 

mailto:jmccafferty@bboed.org
mailto:Fmegale@bboed.org
mailto:grussotto@bboed.org


BHS Activities List Continued 

Sports Announcing 
Club 

P. Hastings Rm 214 Contact: 
phastings@bboed.org 

 

MUSIC & DRAMA     

The Bee’s Knees (A 
Cappella Group) 

S. Herskowitz Rm 6144 sherskowitz@bboed.org  Mondays (if no school, 
Tuesdays) and 
Thursdays, 3:00-4:30 pm 

BHS Dance Company L. Alexander / 
K. McGovern 

Rm. 4256 KMcGovern@bboed.org and 
LAlexander@bboed.org 

Monday, Wednesday, 
Thursday Rm. 4-256 
 3-4PM 
*Show weeks in 
Auditorium 
1/17-1/19 3-9PM 
⅝-5/12 3-9PM 

BHS Drama Society L. Alexander / 
B. Wahlers 

Rm. 4250 LAlexander@bboed.org and 
BWahlers@bboed.org 

Mon-Thur 3-5pm 
Sat 10am-3pm (time 
varies but within this pd)  
Sun in March only 12-
4pm 
3/27-3/30 3-9pm 
3/31-4/1 5-11pm 
4/2 12-8pm 
Auditorium, Band Rm,, 
West Dance Studio, 4-
256, 6-250 

BHS Guitar Ensemble V. Downes Rm 6246 vdownes@bboed.org  

Honors Guitar 
Ensemble 

V. Downes Rm 6246 vdownes@bboed.org  

Jazz Band G. Shur Rm. 6144 gshur@bboed.org  

International Thespian 
Society Troupe 5093 

B. Wahlers / L. 
Alexander 

Rm. 6250 LAlexander@bboed.org and 
BWahlers@bboed.org 

Wednesdays 
West Dance Studio 
behind auditorium. 

Marching Band S. Herskowitz Rm. 6144 sherskowitz@bboed.org  

CLUBS/ 
ORGANIZATIONS/
PROGRAMS 

    

Ambassadors  T Casais Rm 215 M3WR-XQXT-QMPQK 
Instagram 
@bhs.studentambasadors 
ccasais@bboed.org 

 

Art Club J. Scriven A14 jscriven1@bboed.org  



BHS Activities List Continued 

Aviation Club R. Richards Rm 318 Schoology: DTS3-DK3V-

GSSFP  
 

BEN-TV P. Hastings Rm 214/215 Contact: 
phastings@bboed.org 

 

Business Club (formerly 

Jr. Chamber of Commerce) 

L. Halsey 
D. Schaefer 
I. Pyke 

Rm 223A Z956-SZBT-24JZZ South Cafe 8AM Wed 

Chess Club C. Jacobs Rm 6251 TJNK-ZRM4-B7RC5  

Christian Alliance L. Megale Rm 4244 Contact 
Lmegale@bboed.org or 
Fmegale@bboed.org 

Meets every Monday 
in room 4-244 

Coptic Society S. Shehata 
S. Estafanous 

Rm 4240 / 
5331 

ZSXR-8X5F-CTNJ5 Meets every other Wednesday 
in Senior Cafe after school 

Creative Expression 
and Animation Club 
(formally the Anime 
Club) 

L. Paiva-Acosta Rm 112 / 
211 WCB5-X5X8-NQQFS 

 

lpaivaacosta@bboed.org 

Weekly Thursday 3pm to 
4pm 

Dungeons & Dragons J. David Rm 6348 
DZD8-T5CH-XHB5X 

 

Room 6348. Meets 
Monday weekly from 3-
4. Sometimes Tuesday if 
there is no school on 
Mon 

E-Sports Club S. Fung Rm. 6354 
VDKC-PJTD-28CSC Weekly Tuesday 0 Period 

Room 6354 

English Club S. McGrath Rm. 6346 
  

Forensics Debate M. Aquino-
Bodden 

223A KXMN-PHGF-MWNNR Every Wednesday after 
school 

French Club -  
Creme de la Creme 

D. Scholz 
& F. Ouhocine 

m 223 789Q-VDNC-4HVQV 

 
 

 

Golf Club (boys & 
girls) 

S. Russell 
J. Topolewski 

 srussell@bboed.org 
jtopolewski@bboed.org 

 

mailto:Lmegale@bboed.org
mailto:srussell@bboed.org
mailto:jtopolewski@bboed.org


BHS Activities List Continued 

Horror Club G. Walsh Rm 5327 V9WT-MFB6-S2Q3N   

LGBTQ+ and Allies K. Patella Rm 5-350B kpatella@bboed.org Every other Monday 
after school in Room 
5-359D 

Ice Skating Club S. Lewkowitz Rink XZZR-RJT8-9T73C TBD - Will be announced 
on Schoology 

Italian Club -  
Circolo Italiano 

G. Walsh Rm 5327 4Z2N-VGV6-49J44  

Interact Club N. Sexton Rm 4230 
*ZERO 
PERIOD 
MEETINGS* 

SMVR-J8J5-737RS Every other Thursday, 
starting 9/21 
 
*MEETINGS ARE ZERO 
PERIOD 

Investment Club J. Murray / L. 
Smith 

Rm 220 jmurray@bboed.org  

Knitting/Crocheting M. Aquino-
Bodden 

Rm 223A MTPJ-94JV-FTTVS Every Friday after school 

KPop Club J. David Rm 6348 
5F7J-XXGC-9BKSS 

 

Room 6348. Meets 
Weekly on Tuesdays. 

Latin Club C. Jacobs Rm 6251 cjacobs@bboed.org  

Math Team S. Fung Rm 6354 W7P9-G223-3KD5J Room 6354 Weekly Monday  

Mental Wellness Book 
Club 

A.Buchanan 6-124 N/A Weekly, Mondays 3pm to 
4pm.  

Mock Trial S. Fleck Rm 111 Schoology: 5RVM-5KH9-

C39JT 

sfleck@bboed.org 

● Weekly, Saturdays, Ice 
Rink Multipurpose Room 
from 10am-1pm.  

● Occasional weekdays 
prior to competition, 
security desk will be 
emailed if after school 
meeting is held on 
weekday 

Model UN J. McCafferty Rm 303 Contact: jmccafferty@bboed.org  

Morning 
Announcement Crew - 
The Broadcasting Bees 

J. Scriven A14 jscriven1@bboed.org  



BHS Activities List Continued 

Multicultural 
Communications Club 

D. Scholz 
& F. Ouhocine 

Rm 223 4FM7-G9SN-F48ZX  

Muslim Student 
Association 

M. Aloia Rm 6352 VPQR-P3J7-CFPV9 Meets every other Friday 
starting 9/22 

National Honor 
Society 

S. Woods / J. 
Lavery 

Rm 5332/ 
Rm 313 

jlavery@bboed.org  

New Jersey Future 
Educators Club 

S. Woods / M. 
Aquino-
Bodden 

 VRPV-QW8W-KTQ7G  

Order of the 
Illustrated 

J. Scriven A14 jscriven1@bboed.org  

Peer Leadership K. Patella 5-350B Please email 
kpatella@bboed.org for 
more info.  

Every Thursday after 
school in Room 5-
359D 

Physics Olympics Club K. Patel  Rm. 6353 kopatel@bboed.org Every Friday 2:45 - 
5:00 PM September - 
January 

Premed club T. Ryan 217 QZF5-MDSV-GM79K Bi monthly, 2nd and 4th 

Thursdays in library 2:50-4 

Rho Kappa (Social 
Studies) 

E. Westpy House 6 
Dean 

ewestpy@bboed.org  

Riichi Mahjong Club K. Weinstein Library Schoology: 7K2D-NCTR-

HVKTD 
 

Robotics Team M. Aloia / S. 
Stamos 

Rm 6352 / 
6351 

 

  
Almost every day after school 
from the first Monday of 
September till the first 
weekend of February till 5pm.  
If later they will be dismissed 
by me. If we advance to the 
state tournament, we go till 
mid-March    

Rod & Reel Club J. Rickard, VP House 6 
Office 

jrickard@bboed.org  

SCDW - Saving the 
Children of the 
Developing World 

G. Walsh RM 5327 H5JG-9RG2-GWPCB  

Science Club M. Aloia Rm 6352 2S2K-WNS7-26FV8  

Science League - 
Physics 

K. Patel Rm. 6353 kopatel@bboed.org Every Monday 
2:45 - 5:00 November - 
April 



BHS Activities List Continued 

Science League - 
Biology 

G. Morgan / J. 
Lavery 

Rm 310 / 
313 

gmorgan@bboed.org 
jlavery@bboed.org 

798F-TVSS-H2D2J 

Science League - 
Chemistry 

A. Resetar Rm 307 aresetar@bboed.org 
Schoology: 2XRR-ZC95-

26NWD 

Test dates for Science 
League are Jan 11th, 
Feb 8th, Mar 14th, and 
April 11th. 

Science Research 
Group 

S. Stamos  Rm 6351  NR44-3J8D-MK5G5  

Student Movement 
Against Cancer 

M. Kowalski Rm 6254  mkowalski@bboed.org  

Spanish Club S. Barton Rm 114 Please email 
sbarton@bboed.org for 
more info.  

 

Spirit Club K. Sweeney Rm 5330  3TFP-K4NN-R8DXG 

Spiritual Club D. Scholz Rm 223 dscholz@bboed.org  

Student Council 
(STUGA) 

C. Barone / M. 
Aquino-
Bodden 

Rm 202 cabarone@bboed.org 
maquinobodden@bboed.or
g 
 

Wed. 2:55PM 
Weekly 
Activities Office 

Success 101 C. Caputo Rm 218 ccaputo@bboed.org Location: Rm 218 
Tuesdays 3-5pm, every 
week 

Tae-Kwon-Do Bees Y. Kwak, Ph. D. 
(Rm. 5334) 

Location: CE 
Center 
Auxiliary Gym 
Time: 
Wednesdays 
3:00 ~ 4:30 
p.m. 
(9/14/22 ~ 
6/14/23) 

 

ykwak@bboed.org Location: CE center 
Auxiliary Gym 
Every Wednesday 
except no-school days. 

Technology Student 
Assn. 

M. Aloia Rm 6352 NG2G-NPVD-BQPZ8  

Travel Club TCasais Rm 215 9KZD-KRWZ-MGSJT 
Instagram @bhstravelclub 
ccasais@bboed.org 

 

Turning Point USA M. Kashmer  Rm 120  Contact 
mkashmer@bboed.org if 
interested 

 

mailto:aresetar@bboed.org
mailto:cabarone@bboed.org
mailto:maquinobodden@bboed.org
mailto:maquinobodden@bboed.org
mailto:mkashmer@bboed.org


BHS Activities List Continued 

Young Black 
Excellence Club 

K. Patella 5-350B kpatella@bboed.org Every other Monday 
after school in Room 
5-359D. Camille High 
(BBoEd employee) co-
advises and comes in 
Door 9. 

Young Men’s 
Leadership Club 

A. Scofi Rm 5359B ascofi@bboed.org Every Tuesday 

 

 


